
EXCLUSIVE CATERERS 
Laumeier Sculpture Park will only allow Exclusive Caterers to cater event rentals at the Park. 
BUTLER’S PANTRY 
314.664.7680 www.butlerspantry.com 

info@butlerspantry.com  

 

CES & JUDY’S CATERING 
314.991.6700 www.cesandjudys.com  

Marissa Berkel 
314.991.6700 mberkel@cesandjudys.com   

Candace Shepard 
314.991.6700 cshepard@cesandjudys.com   

 

SALT + SMOKE BBQ 
314.727.0200 www.saltandsmokebbq.com  

Delana Chambers 
314.285.4213 delanac@saltandsmokestl.com 

Amy Dickinson 
314.934.5986 amy@saltandsmokestl.com 

Sara Swain 
314.934.5987 saras@saltandsmokestl.com 

 

SEED, SPROUT, SPOON CATERING 
314.606.0165 www.seedsproutspoon.com 

Erin Lang 
314.606.0165 elang@seedsproutspoon.com  

  

THE SOCIAL AFFAIR 
314.349.1242 www.tsastl.com  

Kelly Spencer  
314.349.1242 info@thesocialaffairstl.com 

LAUMEIER SCULPTURE PARK  12580 Rott Road / Saint Louis, Missouri 63127 / 314.615.5278  www.laumeier.org
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